

## Variable sized pole mount kit for ARCA series APMK



Created exclusively for all ARCA JIC series enclosures, the APMK is a versatile pole mounting solution for todays users. Fitting poles of various materials, shapes and diameters, the APMK is made from corrosion resistant 300 series stainless steel, and provides an easy, set it and forget it installation.

## **Features**

- All Stainless Steel construction
- Fits all ARCA JIC Enclosures
- Mounting clamp adjusts to different pole shapes and materials
- Can be installed on poles 2-9\* inch diameter poles
- Easily installed
- Common Application
- WLAN
- Industrial Ethernet
- SCADA
- Remote site installations
- Remote Monitoring

## Kit Includes

- 2 Stainless Steel Rails
- 2 Stainless Steel V-mounts
- 2 Stainless Steel Adjustable bands
- 4 Stainless Steel Mounting screws
- 4 Stainless Steel Washers

Pole Mount Kit	Matching ARCA	Pole Mount Kit	Matching ARCA
APMK6	ARCA: 664, 864, 865	APMK16	ARCA: 181610
APMK8	ARCA: 884, 1083, 1084, 1085, 1086	APMK16-20†	ARCA: 20168
APMK10	ARCA: 10106, 12105, 12106	APMK20	ARCA: 24208
APMK12	ARCA: 14126, 14127	APMK24	ARCA: 242410
APMK14	ARCA: 16148		

<sup>\*</sup> For pole diameter larger than 9 Inches Contact your local Fibox representative to learn more

<sup>†</sup> APMK16-20 is matched for the ARCA 2016 series and will not fit the ARCA 1816